
DETROIT IS DIFFERENT PODCAST RECORDING SCHEDULE March 10 – May 4 
 

Sunday March 10 – Saturday March 16 2019 

Sunday March 10 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

   @ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Tiddies and Tacos 

Monday March 11 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

Tuesday March 12 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday March 14 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday March 15 @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday March 16 @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

    

Sunday March 17 – Saturday March 23 2019 

Sunday March 17 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

   @ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Tiddies and Tacos 

   @ 8:00PM – 10:00pm: Group Text 

Monday March 18 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

   @ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer  

Tuesday March 19 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday March 21 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday March 22 @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday March 23 @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

@ 6:00pm – 8:00pm: Tiddies and Tacos 

    

  



DETROIT IS DIFFERENT PODCAST RECORDING SCHEDULE March 10 – May 4 
 

Sunday March 24 – Saturday March 30 2019 

Sunday March 24 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

   @ 5:00pm – 7:00pm: Cat’s Meow 

Monday March 25 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard 

@ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer  

Tuesday March 26 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday March 28 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday March 29 @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday March 30 @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

 

Sunday March 24, 2019 at 4pm IMPORTANT WALK THRU OF Detroit is Different 

Festival Space (Festival will be held Thursday October 24 – October 27 2019) All 

Podcasters must Participate so Walk Thru Attendance is Mandatory. 

    

Sunday March 31 – Saturday April 6 2019 

Sunday March 31 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

   @ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Cat’s Meow 

@ 8:00PM – 10:00pm: Group Text 

Monday April 1 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

   @ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer 

Tuesday April 2 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday April 4 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday April 5  @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday April 6  @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

    

  



DETROIT IS DIFFERENT PODCAST RECORDING SCHEDULE March 10 – May 4 
 

Sunday April 7 – Saturday April 13 2019 

Sunday April 7 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

@ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Cat’s Meow 

   @ 8:00PM – 10:00pm: Group Text 

Monday April 8 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

@ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer 

Tuesday April 9 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday April 11 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday April 12 @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday April 13  @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

    

 

Sunday April 14 – Saturday April 20 2019 

Sunday April 14 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

@ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Cat’s Meow 

   @ 8:00PM – 10:00pm: Group Text 

Monday April 15 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

   @ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer 

Tuesday April 16 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday April 18 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday April 19 @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday April 20  @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

 

  



DETROIT IS DIFFERENT PODCAST RECORDING SCHEDULE March 10 – May 4 
 

Sunday April 21 – Saturday April 27 2019 

 SUNDAY APRIL 21 is EASTER 

Sunday April 21 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair 

@ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Cat’s Meow 

   @ 8:00PM – 10:00pm: Group Text 

Monday April 22 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

   @ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer 

Tuesday April 23 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday April 25 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday April 26 @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday April 27  @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  

    

Sunday April 28 – Saturday May 4 2019 

Sunday April 28 @ 2:00pm – 3:00pm: My Natural Hair  

@ 4:00pm – 7:00pm: Cat’s Meow 

   @ 8:00PM – 10:00pm: Group Text 

Monday April 29 @ 1:00pm – 2:00pm: F What Ya Heard  

   @ 5:00pm – 9:00pm: AskJennyfer 

Tuesday April 30 @ 1:00pm – 3:00pm: CAIR Michigan  

@ 3:30pm – 5:00pm: Communi D  

   @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: Piper Carter  

   @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Josh Adams  

Thursday May 2 @ 7:00pm – 9:00pm: His Fault Her Problem 

Friday May 3  @ 9:00pm – 11:00pm: Guess What Happened at Work 

Saturday May 4  @ 10:00am – 12:00pm: Cornbread and Caviar 

   @ 2:00pm – 5:00pm Unicorns are Real  


